

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14089/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/11/2011  
in RP No. 3080/2011 passed by the National Consumers Disputes  
Reddressal Commission, New Delhi)

PRABHABEN MAHESH DESAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KIRTI DEVELOPERS & ANR. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

Date : 12/01/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Nagpal, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Mala Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 19th January, 2016.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. PARASHER)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Suman Wadhwa  
Date: 2016.01.13  
16:38:19 IST  
Reason:

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14089/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/11/2011  
in RP No. 3080/2011 passed by the National Consumers Disputes  
Reddressal Commission, New Delhi)

PRABHABEN MAHESH DESAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

